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WATIM DENTAL COLLEGE, RAWALPINDI
John S. Isaac

Rawalpindi

| ANATOMY I

1319/14757-PIM

16656/5090-D/D

23635/58114-S/M

15707/11823-D/D

24682/11029-D/D

14757-P | ATIKA KHURSHID | ASSOCIATE | M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.,M.PHIL
PROFESSOR
5090-D NOSHEEN | DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S,,
MUSTAFA OR
58114-S | ASIM JAMIL | LECTURER | M.B.B.S.
11823-D | SIDRA LEGHARI | LECTURER | B.D.S.

11029-D | SHAGOOFA

LECTURER | B.D.S.
ZULFIQAR

| PHYSIOLOGY I

23676/20341-P/M

29055/14135-D/D

29060/17264-D/D

8353/10285-D/D

24006/14698-D/D

24008/13813-D/D

24681/11209-D/D

20341-P | JALEEL KAMRAN | ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

14135-D | MAHRUKH | DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR

17264-D | NISMAH AHMED | DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR

10285-D | AYESHA SATTAR | DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR

14698-D | NAZISH | LECTURER | B.D.S.

13813-D | SAADIA ZAMAN | LECTURER | B.D.S.

11209-D | HUMA ARSHAD |

LECTURER | B.D.S.

| BIOCHEMISTRY I

6608/42769-P/*"M

29062/15662-D/D

23656/15663-D/D

24004/15655-D/D

| M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL,MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH

42769-P | SAIMA RASHEED | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S., ,M.PHIL
PROFESSOR

15662-D | MADIHA ZAINAB | DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR

15663-D | AQSA JABEEN | LECTURER | B.D.S.

15655-D | ANUM ARSHAD LECTURER | B.D.S.

| PHARMACOLOGY I

16082/31344-P/M

23898/11085-D/D

24003/15652-D/D

31344-P | UZMA RIAZ | ASSISTANT | M.B.,B.S.,M.PHIL
PROFESSOR

11085-D | SANA IQBAL | DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR

15652-D | AMMARAH AMJAD | DEMONSTRAT B.D.S.
OR
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11077/9291-D/D |

9291-D | SHAZIA ZIA TOOR |

DEMONSTRAT B.D.S.
OR

14300/11383-N/M

29061/17267-D/D

24603/76393-P/M

23653/66421-S/M

11383-N

76393-P

17267-D |
66421-S |

HENNA KHALID

AROOJ RAJA

IZZA NAZIR

SEHRISH NAZ

| PATHOLOGY I

,M.PHIL

ASSISTANT

| M.B.,B.S.
PROFESSOR

OR

LECTURER | M.B.,B.S.

| DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
|LECTURER

| M.B.,B.S.

24071/12007-D/D

12007-D |

ANUM [JAZ

COMMUNITY MEDICINE I

| LECTURER | B.D.S.

20887/64753-P/M

24604/47999-P/M

24683/11711-P/M

64753-P |
47999-P |

11711-P |

SAIM SATTAR

ASIM SHEHZAD

MUHAMMAD
ANWAR

MEDICINE & ALLIED I

.C.P.

| ASSISTANT | M.D.,M.R

PROFESSOR

| SENIOR | M.B.,B.S.
REGISTRAR

| REGISTRAR | M.B.,B.S.

,F.C.P.S.

16894/2237-P/IM

15920/10535-N/M

835/30360-P/M

24084/54931-P/M

15934/63514-P/M

25214/57797-PIM

2237-P
10535-N
30360-P
54931-P
63514-P

57797-P

HAROON RAFI UL
ISLAM

S.SAIMA QAMAR
NAQVI

MUHAMMAD
ZUBAIR

SYED JAWAD
SHAH

ISMAA SAFEER
MIAN

ADNAN ARIF

| SURGERY & ALLIED I

,F.R.CS.

| PROFESSOR | M.B.B.S.

| ASSISTANT | M.B.B.S.
PROFESSOR

| ASSISTANT | M.B.B.S.
PROFESSOR

| ASSISTANT | M.B.B.S.
PROFESSOR

| REGISTRAR | M.B.B.S.

| REGISTRAR

| M.B.B.S.

,F.C.P.S.

,F.C.P.S.

,F.C.P.S.

24002/5947-D/D

5947-D |

SAIMA ALEEM

MEDICAL EDUCATION I

| LECTURER | B.D.S.

2572/5478-D/D

5934/7610-D/D

23785/16584-D/D

23684/12858-D/D

RASHID HASSAN

SAIMA IRSHAD

MEHREEN IQBAL

AYESHA MUMTAZ

DENTAL MATERIALS I

| ASSOCIATE | B.D.S.,M.SC.
PROFESSOR
| DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR
| DEMONSTRAT | B.D.S.
OR
|LECTURER

| B.D.S.
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23634/5226-D/D | 5226-D AFIA ARSHAD | LECTURER | B.D.S.
SYED

3951/6278-D/D

9139/7137-D/D

23632/14538-D/D

11737/10544-D/D

6278-D | NUSRAT JABEEN |
7137-D | MADIHA RASHEED |
14538-D | RABIA SAJID |

10544-D |FAYZA MAQBOOL |
HUSSAIN

| ORAL BIOLOGY I

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

DEMONSTRAT
OR

LECTURER

| B.D.S.,M.SC.
| B.D.S.,M.PHIL
B.D.S.

| B.D.S.

28792/949-D/D

14198/8144-D/D

24010/15648-D/D

29063/17258-D/D

23636/15679-D/D

949-D | KH.NAVEED |
AHMAD

8144-D | GULMINA SAEED |
ORAKZAI

15648-D | ZAHRA MOEEN |

17258-D | HIRA KHAN |

15679-D | IQRAA SHAKEEL |
MALIK

| ORAL PATHOLOGY I

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

DEMONSTRAT
OR

DEMONSTRAT
OR

LECTURER

| B.D.S., M.C.P.S., DIPLOMA IN DENTISTRY, M.SC.
| B.D.S.,M.PHIL

B.D.S.

B.D.S.

| B.D.S.

6194/6257-D/D

10375/9120-D/D

29054/9391-D/D

6257-D | SHAHZEB |

9120-D | UMAIR FARRUKH |

9391-D ASMA SALEEM |
KHAN

| COMMUNITY DENTISTRY I

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

DEMONSTRAT
OR

| B.D.S.,M.SC.
| B.D.S.,M.SC.

B.D.S.

2075/9242-D/D

23661/16187-D/D

16249/7374-D/D

24072/7156-D/D

25215/14126-D/D

24488/12755-D/D

29056/15602-D/D

29058/10518-D/D

29059/15696-D/D

9242-D | ERUJ SHUJA |
16187-D | HAFZA MALIK |
7374-D | JARRAR HAMID |
7156-D | UZMA MALIK |
14126-D | SANA MOAZAM |
12755-D | HAMMAD SALEEM |
15602-D | AYESHA INAYAT |
10518-D | ZAINAB KHALID |
15696-D |

| ATIQA MARIAM

| ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY I

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

REGISTRAR

| B.D.S.F.CPP.S.

| B.D.S.
| B.D.S.
| B.D.S.
| B.D.S.
| B.D.S.
| B.D.S.
| B.D.S.,

| B.D.S.
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| OPERATIVE DENTISTRY I

15930/697-D/D

23675/9260-D/D

23633/8341-D/D

24001/8990-D/D

697-D | HAQUE NAWAZ | ASSISTANT | B.D.S.M.G.D.S.
PROFESSOR
9260-D | SANA USMAN | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.
8341-D | MADIHA GUL | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.,
| REGISTRAR

8990-D | AMMARAH

| B.D.S.
AFREEN

| PROSTHODONTICS I

21825/8992-D/D

23658/15298-D/D

24007/16063-D/D

8415/9294-D/D

24083/7872-D/D

8992-D | ZARAH AFREEN | ASSISTANT | B.D.S.F.CPP.S.
PROFESSOR

15298-D | AROOSHA | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.
FAROOQ

16063-D | ZAINAB AHMED | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.

9294-D | UMAIR ZUBAIR | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.

7872-D | SALMA | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.
MUHAMMADI
BURKI

| PERIODONTOLOGY I

24011/15733-D/D |

2073/9815-D/D |

15733-D | SAAD NAEEM | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.
SHAHID

9815-D | JAYYAD SALIM | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.
AWAL

| ORAL MEDICINE I

9764/467-D/D

24692/4239-D/D

467-D JOHN SAMUEL | PROFESSOR | B.D.S.,M.SC.
ISAAC

4239-D | HUMA ZIA | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.

| ORTHODONTICS I

1021/3501-D/D

3843/851-D/D

3448/5231-D/D

24680/11852-D/D

24713/10584-D/D

24602/16473-D/D

24495/12936-D/D

3501-D | SAAD ASAD PROFESSOR | B.D.S.,F.C.P.S. (ORTHODONTICS)

851-D | ABIDA ASLAM | ASSOCIATE | B.D.S.M.C.P.S.
PROFESSOR

5231-D | SHAHNAZ | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.

MUZAFFAR KHAN
11852-D | MUHAMMAD | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.

AHMED
10584-D | SHIZA TASSADAQ | REGISTRAR | B.D.S.

SYED
16473-D | MUJAHID SATTAR | REGISTRAR | DOCTOR OF DENTAL MEDICINE
12936-D | AYESHA KHALID | REGISTRAR

| B.D.S.,

| ANAESTHESIA I
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24079/5064-P/M 5064-P NAEEM ALI ASSISTANT M.B.,B.S.,M.C.P.S.

PROFESSOR




